
Residence Hall Move-in Begins Wed, Aug 17, 2016

Orientation Thursday PM Aug 18, 2016

ESL assessment Friday AM Aug. 19, 2016

Course Registration Friday PM Aug. 19, 2016

 Academic Classes Begin Mon, Aug 22, 2016

 English Classes Begin Mon, Aug 29, 2016

Last Day to Add/Drop with 100% Tuition 

Refund
Fri, Sept 03, 2016

Labor Day - No Classes Mon, Sept 05, 2016

Tuition and fees due in full

-OR-

PAYMENT PLAN PARTICIPANTS:

1/3 tuition due

Tue, Sept 06, 2016

PAYMENT PLAN PARTICIPANTS: 1/3 

tuition due
Thur, Oct 06, 2016

Fall Break Day - No Classes Mon, Oct 10, 2016

PAYMENT PLAN PARTICIPANTS: 1/3 

tuition due
Mon, Nov 07, 2016

Thanksgiving Break - No Classes Wed, Nov 23 - Sun, Nov 27, 2016

Last Day of Fall Classes Sat, Dec 03, 2016

Final Exams Week Mon, Dec 5 - Sat, Dec 10, 2016

Graduation Ceremony for Mon. Dec. 11 or Tues. Dec. 12 2015

Last Day for  Non-Internship Students 

Dorm Move-out
24 hours after graduation ceremony

Final  Internship Meeting Tue, Jan 03, 2017

 Internship Begins Wed, Jan 04, 2017

 Internship Ends Wed, Feb 15, 2017

Internship Certificate Ceremony for  

Internship Students
Thur, Feb 16, 2017

Dorm Move-out for  Internship Students Fri, Feb 17, 2017

Final Fall 2016 Internship Meeting Tue, Jan 03, 2017

Fall 2016 Internship Begins Wed, Jan 04, 2017

Fall 2016 Internship Ends Wed, Feb 15, 2017

Fall 2016

For Students doing Internship



Internship Certificate Ceremony for Fall 

2016 Internship Students
Thur, Feb 16, 2017

Dorm Move-out for Fall 2016 Internship 

Students
Fri, Feb 17, 2017


